
ELIGIBLE GAMES 

 Monday, November 13 

Wednesday, November 29

Monday, December 11

Thursday, December 14

Saturday, December 16

Monday, December 18

December

Tuesday, January 2

Wednesday, January 3

Friday, January 5

Sunday, January 7

Thursday, January 18

Monday, January 22

Wednesday, February 7

Monday, February 26

Monday, March 4

Thursday, March 7

Sunday, March 10

Tuesday, March 12

Saturday, March 16

Monday, March 18

Sunday, March 31

Cleveland Cavaliers

Los Angeles Clippers

Brooklyn Nets

Oklahoma City Thunder

Utah Jazz

Washington Wizards

In-Season Tournament | Opponent TBD

Charlotte Hornets

Orlando Magic

Toronto Raptors

New Orleans Pelicans

Indiana Pacers

Atlanta Hawks

Detroit Pistons

Miami Heat

Chicago Bulls

San Antonio Spurs

Houston Rockets

Milwaukee Bucks

New York Knicks

Memphis Grizzlies

Utah Jazz

DAY OPPONENT

Redeem your free Kids Club All-Star ticket at one of the games listed below


